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Jack and Alba: 1 Meeting Someone New  

Meeting Someone New 

1. Jack and Alba just matched on an online dating app. Read their first texts below and 
answer the following questions:  

      

 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Alba: Hello Jack, I’m fine thanks. How are 
you? 

Jack: I’m good thanks. I’m pleased to 

meet you. ☺ 

Jack: Hi Alba. How are you? 

Jack: I’m from England. And you? 

Jack: I’m sure your English is very 
good! What do you do Alba? 

Jack: I am a lawyer in London. Where 
do you live? 

Jack: That’s great. Would you like to 
meet at a café in London this Saturday? 

Alba: Me too. Where are you from? 

Alba: I am a primary school teacher. How 
about you? 

Alba: I come from Spain. Sorry, my English 
isn’t perfect! 

Alba: I live in Kent but I often go to London at 
the weekend. 

Alba: Why not? ☺ How about at 7 o’clock in the 
evening? 

Alba: See you on Saturday! 

Jack: Perfect! See you on Saturday!  
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1. Where does Alba come from?  
 

2. Does Alba teach adults or children?  
 

3. What is Jack’s job?  
 

4. Does Alba live in London?  
 

5. Are they meeting at 7am or 7pm this Saturday?   
 

2. Look at the days of the week below and answer the following questions: 

 

1. What day is it today? _______________________________________________ 

2. What day is it tomorrow? _______________________________________________ 

3. What day was it yesterday? _______________________________________________ 

4. When is the weekend? __________________________________________________ 

5. What day is Alba meeting Jack? _______________________________________ 

 

3. It’s Thursday evening. Look at Alba’s clothes for her date with Jack this Saturday. Match 
the vocabulary with the correct image:  

jacket           shoe          glasses          backpack            scarf             dress 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

1.  2.  3.  

   
4.  5.  6. 

   

http://www.quick-and-easy-english.com/


 

 

 

- 3 - 
©  www.quick-and-easy-english.com 

Jack and Alba: 1 Meeting Someone New  

4. It’s Friday and Jack and Alba are texting. Read the texts and answer the questions below 

with your class:  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. What is the opposite of happy?  

2. Who is happy?  

3. How will Jack find Alba?  

4. What will Alba wear?  

5. Today is Friday, so what day is it tomorrow? 

6. Why do Jack and Alba put an X at the end of their message? What does it mean? 

 

 

 

 

 

Jack: Hi Alba, how are you?  

 
 Alba: Hi Jack, I’m fine thanks. How are you? 

 Jack: I’m great. What time is your 
train tomorrow ?  

Alba: My train is at 6pm. I am very happy about 
our meeting tomorrow.   

Jack: I am happy too ☺ How will I 
find you?  

 
 Alba: Hmm… Good question…. I know! I will tell 
you what clothes I am going to wear! 

Jack: Perfect.   

 
Alba: I am going to wear a pink dress, a blue 
scarf, white shoes, a blue jacket and a pair of 
glasses.  

Jack: Ok, great. See you tomorrow at 
7pm at Café Paris.  X 

  Alba: See you tomorrow Jack ☺ X 
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5. Look at the clock and time examples below:  

                           

 

 

 

 

 

6.  Match the times in numbers with the written times: 

a. 4pm  1. Quarter to eight 
b. 7:45   2. Five past twelve 
c. 12:05  3. Four in the afternoon 
d. 9:30   4. Five to twelve 
e. 11:55  5. Half past nine 

f. 9am         6. Nine in the morning 
 

7.Ask your partner the following questions:  

a) What time do you usually start work? 
b) What time do you usually go to bed? 
c) What time do you usually get up on Sunday? 
d) What time do you usually have lunch? 
e) What time do you usually have dinner? 

1:00: You can say ‘It’s one o’clock’ or ‘it’s one’ 
1:05: You can say ‘five past one’ or ‘one oh five’ 
1:15: You can say ‘quarter past one’ or ‘one fifteen’ 
1:25: You can say ‘twenty-five past one’ or ‘one twenty-five’ 
1:30: You can say ‘half past one’ or ‘one thirty’ 
1:40: You can say ‘twenty to two’ or ‘one forty’ 
1:45: You can say ‘quarter to two’ or ‘one forty-five’ 
1:50: You can say ‘ten to two’ or ‘two fifty’ 
2:00 vs. 14:00  
In English we don’t usually use the 24 hour clock (13:00, 17:00 etc.)  
We usually use the 12 hour clock with am (morning) and pm (afternoon and evening)  or 
we use in the morning, in the afternoon, in the evening.   
12:00pm (12:00) noon 
12 am (00:00) midnight 
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8. Match the verbs in the box with the pictures below:  

do yoga      train station                water plants             cook             do the laundry 

have a shower              have breakfast           brush your teeth           get up 

 

9. Write down your daily routine below. 

1. I usually get up at …………………………………………………….. . 

2. I usually brush my teeth at …………………………………………………….. .  

3. I usually have a shower at …………………………………………………….. . 

4. I usually cook dinner at …………………………………………………….. .  

 
Learn about the Present Continuous in the next worksheet: 2. Jack and Alba: What’s Alba 
Doing? 

1. 2.  3.  

                   
4.  5.  6.  

               
7. 8.  9. 
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